North Down

City of Derry

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
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Actual Total 112
Round 1 117.0
Final Total 229.0

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Clonliffe Harriers

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

Menapians
110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56Ib Distance

Premier Men

Crusaders
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124
111.5
235.5

Ferrybank
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110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1 5
Drop 2 4
Drop 3 4
Drop 4 0

3

Actual Total 123
Round 1 99.0
Final Total 222.0

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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DSD

Meath Athletics

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1 2
Drop 2 3
Drop 3 0
Drop 4 0
5

Actual Total 86
Round 1 98.0
Final Total 184.0

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56Ib Distance
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DSD

North Down

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
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123.5
112.0
235.5
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Clonliffe Harriers

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

Premier Women
City of Lisburn

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

KCH

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
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77
102.0
179.0
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

Meath Athletics

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
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72
73.0
145.0
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93
88.0
181.0
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Ferrybank

Lagan Valley

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2

Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
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117
87.0
204.0
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SLOT

Hammer 3
Pole Vault 0
Long Jump 3
Discus 9
High Jump 6.5
Shot 4
Javelin 4
Triple Jump 9
89.5

Dropped
Drop 1 3
Drop 2 0
3
Actual Total 86.5
Round 1 81.0
Final Total 167.5

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 109
Round 1 119
Final Total 228

Donore Harriers

Hammer 7
Pole Vault 0
Long Jump 7
Discus 4
High Jump 5
Shot 5
Javelin 5
Triple Jump 3
80

Dropped
Drop 1 0
Drop 2 0
0
Actual Total 80
Round 1 76.0
Final Total 156.0

Division 1 Men

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56Ib Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 112
Round 1 118
Final Total 230

Hammer 5
Pole Vault 0
Long Jump 2
Discus 2
High Jump 0
Shot 3
Javelin 3
Triple Jump 0
30

Dropped
Drop 1 0
Drop 2 0
0
Actual Total 30
Round 1 72.0
Final Total 102.0

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 79
Round 1 109
Final Total 188

KCH

Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Shot
Javelin
Triple Jump
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
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Actual Total
Round 1
Final Total
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110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56Ib Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 108
Round 1 103
Final Total 211



Athletics Louth

City of Derry

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1 4
Drop 2 4
Drop 3 3
Drop 4 0
Drop 5 0
Drop 6 0

1

Actual Total 84
Round 1 97
Final Total 181

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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West Waterford

Wexford County

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 88
Round 1 82
Final Total 170

Lagan Valley

Division 1 Women

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance

[ejeoNolojoeololololololololoNoNoNoNeNeNoNoNo)

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
Drop 5
Drop 6
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Actual Total 0
Round 1 48
Final Total 48

West Waterford

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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Athletics Louth

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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Olympian

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
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Actual Total 120.5
Round 1 127.0
Final Total 247.5

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
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Actual Total 71
Round 1 81.0
Final Total 152.0

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
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Actual Total 108.5
Round 1 106.0
Final Total 214.5

Menapians
110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

200m

800m

3000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
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Dropped
Drop 1 0
Drop 2 0
Drop 3 0
Drop 4 0
0
Actual Total 32

Round 1 76.0
Final Total 108.0

Dropped

Drop 1 4

Drop 2 3

Drop 3 0

Drop 4 0

7

Actual Total 98
Round 1 90.0
Final Total 188.0

Dropped

Drop 1 4

Drop 2 0

Drop 3 0

Drop 4 0

4

Actual Total 92
Round 1 87.0
Final Total 179.0



